

Abstract of cost

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. P/V & fixing of working benchmark pillar					
0.450 Km (Q.V. 7412 P-1)					
@ Rs. 3771		6.44/Km			Rs. 16972/-
2. clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.158 Ha (Q.V. 7412 P-1)					
@ Rs. 529		70.33/Ha			Rs. 8369/-
3. Excavation for road ways in soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth					
47.250 m ³ (Q.V. 7412 P-2)					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³					Rs. 6182/-
4. Const. of embankment with approved material deposited from roadways cutting and excavation from drain					
28.350 m ³ (Q.V. 7412 P-2)					
@ Rs. 30.23/m ³					Rs. 857/-
(5) Excavation for roadwork in soil with hydraulic excavator					
17.250 m ³ (Q.V. 7412 P-3)					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³					Rs. 3579/-
(6) Const. of embankment for 100 m lead.					
1010.740 m ³ (Q.V. 7412 P-3)					Rs. 15068/-
@ Rs. 149.08/continuation					Rs. 186631/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) R.C. M 15 grade km					
local Stone of Standard design.					
Km Stone					to
1 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 2497.119/nos.				Rs.	2497/-
(17) 200 m Stone					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 662.82/nos.				Rs.	1325/-
(18) 600 mm equilateral & torcuple					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 3468.053/each				Rs.	7296/-
(19) 600 mm Circular					
1 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 4828.36/each				Rs.	4828/-
(20) 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 6659.25/each				Rs.	13318/-
(21) 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
1 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 4707.549/each				Rs.	4707/-
(22) food masking to BT					
70 m ² (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ²				Rs.	64975/-
(23) Zebra Crossing					
11 m ² (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 721.95/continuation				Rs.	7941/-

Rs. 2205192/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
415 grade boundary pillar					
2 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B. p-3)					
@ R. 484.452/each R.					3875/-
(26) P/v in existing direction and place identification					
3 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B. p-5)					
@ R. 113.10.81/each R.					23061/-
(27) Planting of trees					
3 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B. p-5)					
@ R. 842.36/nos.					7531/-
(28) Half brick circular fence guard					
9 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B. p-5)					
@ R. 1948.82/each R.					17539/-
(30) P/v and fixing of typical municipality information sign board					
5 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B. p-5)					
@ R. 9840.36/each R.					49202/-
					R. 2306400/-
Add GST 12% — R.					276768/-
Add L.C 1% — R.					23064/-
Add L.C 1% — R.					32289/-
					R. 2638521/-
less 16.57% — R.					437203/-
					R. 2201318/-
10/06/21					

Continuation